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Nome Tipo Cidade Data do Pagament:

|
A Tribo Moto Casal Charqueadas 11/03/2016
Abu Dhabi Moto Casal Cidreira 01/08/2016
Acorianos do Asfalto Moto Grupo Taquari 27/10/2016
Aguia sem Fronteiras  Moto Grupo Cachoeirinha 10/02/2016
AGUIAS DO ASFALTO MOTO CLUBE TAQUARA 16/05/2017
Alcatéia Moto Grupo Porto Alegre 11/03/2016
Alma Estradeira Moto Grupo Tapes 09/04/2016
Alucinados 299 Moto Grupo Gravatai 14/12/2015
Andantes do Abauna Moto Grupo Getulio Vargas 03/10/2016

ANJOS DA NOITE MOTO GRUPO DOIS IRMAOS 03/11/2017
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Anjos da Serra Gaucha Moto Grupo Picada Café 19/01/2016
Lojin
ASAS DA LIBERDADE MOTO CLUBE  TRAMANDAI 23/02/2017
PAG
Associagéo Pé-de-Vento Moto Clube Osorio 29/02/2016
Béarbaros MC Moto Clube Esteio 02/09/2016
Bar6es de Aco Moto Grupo Caxias do Sul 11/04/2016
Bicho Véio Moto Grupo Soledade 24/02/2016
Black Eagle's Moto Grupo CACHOEIRINHA 01/12/2016
Brucutu do Asfalto Moto Casal sao Leopoldo 02/03/2016
CAI NO ASFALTO MOTOVQMBELUBE SAO SEBASTIAO CAI  25/04/2017
Carbonifera Moto Grupo Charqueadas 13/07/2016
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Carlos e Simone Moto Casal Caxias do Sul 03/08/2016
Casal Estradeiro Moto Casal Sao Francisco de Assis 07/12/2015
Cavaleiros de Jorge Moto Grupo Rio Grande 17/02/2016

COMANCHES MOTO CLMBEO CLUBE CAXIAS DO SUL 07/07/2017

Confraria Mulheres Moto Covdraria

Confraria Rebeldes da EdBadzaria

Coringas do Asfalto Moto Grupo

Coruja do Asfalto Moto Casal

Coyotes da Estrada Moto Grupo

Dinossauros do Asfalto Moto Grupo

Osbrio

Porto Alegre

Imbé

Torres

Torres

Ivoti

05/08/2016

06/12/2016

19/02/2016

01/08/2016

10/03/2016

18/10/2016
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Ernest Moto Casal

Estradeiros Cavalo de A¢chloto Grupo

Federais da Estrada Moto Grupo
Filhos de Jorge Moto Grupo
Filhos do Eden Moto Casal
Galera do Chuleio Moto Grupo

Garage Bikers Moto Grupo

Gatbes Selvagens do SulMoto Grupo

Glauco e Dieine Moto Casal

Gringos da Serra Moto Grupo

GUAPOS MOTO CLUBE MOTO CLUBE

Canoas

Panambi

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Capéao da Canoa

CHARQUEADAS

Cidreira

Caxias do Sul

Carlos Barbosa

SALTO DO JACUI

06/08/2016

06/12/2016

08/02/2016

Lojin

06/10/2016

30/11/2016

19/09/2016

07/12/2016

01/12/2015

29/04/2016

16/02/2016

03/06/2017

4/15



Galeria de Honra 2016

Last Updated Sunday, 18 February 2018 02:17

GUEREIROS DO ASFALMOTO GRUPO

HZ Riders

Imigrantes

Ivair e Flavia

Jacaré e Flavia

Jacaré e Lurdinha

Jaspeiros Moto Grupo

JK 600

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Casal

Moto Casal

Moto Casal

Moto Grupo

Moto Casal

Jodo Luis Telles Dornelledoto Casal

Kaketicos

Moto Casal

SAO LOURENCO DO SU15/04/2017

Horizontina

ljui

Novo Hamburgo

Caxias do Sul

Cidreira

Nova Sta Rita

Sapucaia do Sul

Caxias do Sul

Porto Alegre

15/07/2016

18/07/2016

05/12/2016

16/03/2016

01/08/2016

29/03/2016

12/12/2016

26/09/2016

01/08/2016
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Lendas do Asfalto

Liberdade Condicional

Lobos Rio Grandense

Lobos Rio Grandense

Lobos Solitarios

Luckmann do Asfalto

Luiz e Leonice

Manada

Marcelo & Lilian

Marechais do Asfalto

Moto Casal Santa Maria
Moto Grupo Caxias do Sul
Moto Grupo Santa Cruz do Sul
Moto Grupo Santa Cruz do Sul
Moto Casal Gramado
Moto Casal Caxias do Sul
Moto Casal Farroupilha
Moto Grupo Caxias do Sul
Moto Casal Séo Gabriel
Moto Grupo Sao Gabiriel

23/11/2016

10/02/2016

07/12/2015

07/12/2016

21/03/2016

29/02/2016

03/02/2016

18/04/2016

02/03/2016

16/08/2016

6/15
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Mateus e Daniela Moto Casal Montenegro
Medievais Moto Grupo Canoas

Meneguel Estradeiro Moto Grupo Caxias do Sul
Mirage do Asfalto Moto Casal Sao Gabriel
Mont Everest Moto Grupo Cachoeirinha

Moto Bando Moto Grupo Alegrete

Moto Casal IR - Inez e Rubinei Moto Casal s&o Leopoldo
Moto Tri Moto Grupo Triunfo

Moto Tur Amizade Moto Grupo Canoas

Moto Tur Amizade Moto Grupo Canoas

Motociclistas da Estrada Moto Grupo Cachoeirinha

05/09/2016

19/09/2016

25/02/2016

24/02/2016

10/03/2016

08/09/2016

17/02/2016

31/08/2016

23/12/2015

10/12/2015

16/11/2016
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MOTOCICLISTAS FANTASMASIOTO GRUPO

Motociclistas Selvagens

Motopinheiro

Motorhead's On Road

Motoveste

Na Estrada

Os Avos do Asfalto

Pantera Negra

Penetras

Polidores no Asfalto

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Casal

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

MONTENEGRO

Sapucaia do Sul

Pinheiro Machado

Ciriaco

Gaurama

Sapiranga

Cachoeirinha

08/03/2017

04/02/2016

22/08/2016

29/04/2016

22/09/2016

01/07/2016

15/08/2016- 08/09/2016

Novo Hamburgo 25/06/2016

Imbe

Caxias do Sul

30/07/2016

28/11/2016
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Pretinhas do Asfalto

Pura Bucha

Raposa Estradeira

Rebelde

Renascidos do Vento

ROTA 290

Rota do Sol

Ruta 40 Turismo e Locactésto Grupo

Savana

Sem Destino

Moto Grupo Teutonia

Moto Casal Caxias do Sul
Moto Grupo Brochier
Moto Grupo Porto Alegre

Moto Clube Passo Fundo
MOTO GRUPO  BUTIA
Moto Grupo Caxias do Sul

Porto Alegre

Moto Grupo

Moto Casal Sapucaia do Sul

Caxias do Sul

14/03/2016

13/04/2016

27/02/2016

06/12/2016

13/09/2016

25/09/2017

13/07/2016

16/08/2016

10/02/2016

15/02/2016

9/15
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Sem Destino Moto Clube Moto Clube

Servage da Estrada

S6 Até 300 KM H

S6 Curtindo

Solitario do Asfalto

Steppenwolf - Lobos

Ta Maluco

Taz na Estrada Vortex

Tedy e Verlaine

Moto Grupo

Moto Casal

Moto Casal

Moto Grupo

Moto Casal

Moto Casal

Tempestade Sobre Rodas

The Billy"s

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Moto Grupo

Marau

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Novo Hamburgo

Alvorada

Gramado

Linha Nova

Pelotas

Sao Borja

Triunfo

Passo Fundo

30/03/2016

30/06/2016

27/06/2016

15/03/2016

01/03/2016

21/03/2016

03/12/2016

21/03/2016

15/08/2016

14/05/2016

15/03/2016

10/15



Galeria de Honra 2016
Last Updated Sunday, 18 February 2018 02:17

Ti-Bor Moto Grupo de CriMattd5rupo

Tribo do Vento Moto Grupo
Trilheiros da 401 Moto Grupo
Vagner e Eneliane Moto Casal
Varadero Moto Grupo

VICICADOS EM VENTO MOTOCASAL

West Motorrad Gruppe Moto Grupo

MOTOCICLISTA INDEPENRdAEE

Angelo Josemar Zatta

Cruz Alta

Cruz Alta

Charqueadas

Bom Principio

Novo Hamburgo

CANOAS

Westfdlia

Data do Pagamento

Mot. IndependenteCaxias do Sul

21/12/2015

05/07/2016

11/12/2015

28/11/2016

29/04/2016

25/05/2016

14/10/2016

Forma de Pagamento

24/02/2016

11/15

Banr
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Bill Matte Mot. IndependentePorto Alegre
Carlos Alexandre A de Sddea Independente Guaiba

Cleber Winckler da Silva Mot. IndependenteSanta Maria
Danilo Cervelin Mot. Independente Caxias do Sul
Edgar Carlos Machado Mot. Independente Esteio

Eduardo Marques Mot. IndependentePorto Alegre
Everlei Duarte de Oliveira Mot. IndependenteCanoas
Fabricio dos Santos Barbosa Mot. IndependentePortao

Faca na Bota Mot. IndependenteCaxias do Sul
Gilmar Amaral Cardona Mot. Independente Porto Alegre
Horst Zitzmann Mot. IndependentePorto Alegre

27/06/2016

07/12/2016

01/03/2016

28/11/2016

15/12/2015

28/06/2016

01/08/2016

Banr

13/04/2016

03/03/2016

Banr

10/12/2015

14/03/2016
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Banr
lara Marines Gonzatto da Cruz Mot. IndependentePorto Alegre 14/03/2016

Banr
Ivanor Pedro Schneider Mot. Independente Nao Me Toque 27/09/2016
Jacki Mot. Independente Caxias do Sul 28/11/2016
José Nilton de Oliveira Garcia Mot. IndependenteMontenegro 28/06/2016

Banr
Josemar Bianchini Mot. IndependenteCiriaco 02/02/2016

Banr
Luciano Correa Mot. IndependenteCacgapava do Sul  25/02/2016

Banr
Luis Alberto Peglow Mot. Independente Pelotas 11/11/2016
Luiz Antonio Coutinho  Mot. Independente Montenegro 26/06/2016
Mariosan Witt Dos Santos Mot. Independente Rio Grande 19/01/2016
Miguel Arcanjo Sudatti Mot. IndependenteEsteio 26/06/2016

13/15



Galeria de Honra 2016
Last Updated Sunday, 18 February 2018 02:17

Nilton Oliveira Mot. Independente

Patrick Azevedo Spanhe Mot. Independente

Pedro Generoso Correa Mot. Independente

Plinio Marcos Pereira de ®loteiradependente

Canoas

Porto Alegre

Caxias do Sul

Pinheiro Machado

Roberto Carlos Obelar Rodrigues  Mot. IndependenteRio Grande

Ubirajara Malonn Mot. IndependenteCanoas

Valtair Oliveira da Silva Mot. IndependenteEsteio

Galerias de anos anteriores:

06/09/2016

22/09/2016

10/12/2015

30/09/2016

23/03/2016

06/12/2016

02/07/2016
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Galeria 2015
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